
EPIN:

Bid Title:

Bid Opening Date:

Procurement Analyst

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Class 2 Response Price

878,325.00

1,303,113.68

1,169,320.00

1,389,500.00

1,772,207.69

2,018,750.002,454,500.00Buyerexpo USA Inc

NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services

Office of City Prourement

85724B0020

FORKLIFT, DIESEL AND ELECTRIC, 4,000 

LIFT CAPACITY

1/23/2024

Vendors

EVELYN LUCERO

1,644,047.49

Alta One Inc

Continental Lift Truck Inc

Octane Forklifts Inc

Flift America Inc

Alta Enterprises LLC

Class 1 Response Price

872,975.00

873,929.85

1,198,745.00

1,294,625.00


