NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services		
Office of City Prourement		
EPIN:	85724B0020	
	FORKLIFT, DIESEL AND ELECTRIC, 4,000	
Bid Title:	LIFT CAPACITY	
Bid Opening Date:	1/23/2024	
Procurement Analyst	EVELYN LUCERO	

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Vendors	Class 1 Response Price	Class 2 Response Price
Alta One Inc	872,975.00	878,325.00
Continental Lift Truck Inc	873,929.85	1,303,113.68
Octane Forklifts Inc	1,198,745.00	1,169,320.00
Flift America Inc	1,294,625.00	1,389,500.00
Alta Enterprises LLC	1,644,047.49	1,772,207.69
Buyerexpo USA Inc	2,454,500.00	2,018,750.00